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Centre for Human values, Ethics and Life Skill
Schedule: 2020-2021-Part2
Month/Day Date & Topic Group
Time
April
Saturday 10.04.21 | Failures- pillars for Success For Students of all courses
3-5 pm
Wednesday 14.04.21 | Social & Political Responsibility | G-1
3-5 pm
Thursday 15.04.21 | Social & Political Responsibility | G-2
3-5 pm
Friday 16.04.21 | Social & Political Responsibility | G-3
1-3 pm
Saturday 24.04.21 | Women Issues and Legal For Students of all courses
3-5pm | Rights
May
Saturday 08.05.21 | Emotional Intelligence For Students of all courses
3-5 pm
Wednesday 12.05.21 | Healthy Lungs for Life G-1
3-5 pm
Thursday 13.05.21 | Healthy Lungs for Life G-2
3-5 pm
Friday 14.05.21 | Healthy Lungs for Life G-3
1-3 pm
Saturday 22.05.21 | Choices and Decisions For Students of all courses
3-5 pm
June
Saturday 05.06.21 | Personal Grooming For Students of all courses
3-5 pm
Wednesday 16.06.21 | Harmony in Society G-1
3-5 pm
Thursday 17.06.21 | Harmony in Society G-2
3-5 pm
Friday 18.06.21 | Harmony in Society G-3
1-3 pm
Saturday 26.06.21 | Anger and stress Management | For Students of all courses
3-5 pm
July
Saturday 03.07.21 | Self-Management For Students of all courses

3-5 pm
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G-1: B. Com. (H)/ B. Com. (P) / English / BIMC / Geology
(Wednesday, Time: 3-5 pm)

G-2: Mathematics/ Microbiology/ Political Science / Computer Science/ Statistics
(Thursday, Time: 3-5pm)

G-3: B. A. (P)/ BMS / Hindi / History
(Friday, Time: 1-3 pm)

Dr Rita Jain Dr Rakesh Kumar Gupta
Co-ordinator Principal



